NHIDCL reserves the right to terminate the contract immediately. 

17. In case NHIDCL finds that any of the deployed vehicle does not meet the 

requirement of TOR, the vehicle has to be substituted  within 02 (two) days of such 

notice from client, failing which as per day fine of Rs 3,500.00  (Rupees Three 

Thousand Five Hundred Only), shall be imposed till the vehicle is replaced. 

(Section VI) 

Technical Bid 

Offer/Bid Letter to be the Technical Bid for Vehicle being offered to be hired 

on Monthly Basis for PMU-Gyalshing (Sikkim), NHIDCL 

TECHNICAL BID 
From